IMPORTS OF SELECTED INVESTMENT AND INTERMEDIATE GOODS, 1990-95

Item

1990

Total Investment Goods
Meral
Iron and Steel and Alloys of lron
Non-ferrous Metal
Taeols
Others

Transpaort Equipment
Commercial Vehicles
Railway Locomotives

Aircraft and Parts

Ships and Boats
Others

Muachinery
Mining and Construction
Manufacturing
Printing
Others

Other Investment Goods
Generators
Electronic Fittings and Equipment
Telecommunications Equipment
Office Equipment
Others

Total Intermediate Goods

Materials for Agriculture and Husbandry
Feeding Stuff for Animals
Fertilizer
Others

Materials for Manufacturing
Parts for Motor Assembly
Chemical Items
Paper and Pulp
Food Items
Plastic Material
Electronic Component
Semi-manufactured Gold
Others

Building and Construction Material
Building Materials of Lime, Cement,
Clay. Asbestos and Glass
Tubes, Pipes and Fittings
Others

Other Intermediate Goods
Crude Petroleum
Petroleum Products
Others

Total Consumption Goods
Import for Re-export

=

Total Imports

29,658.2
4,994.2
3.011.7
1.204.0

2135
465.0

5.775.9
827.4
111.0
a1z
1.457.5
268.8
8,828.0
1.369.2
3.658.8
604.0
3,196.0

10,060.1
2,274.4
3,282.8

8327
1.885.8
1,784.4

35,904.0

1,095.0
3467
661.2

87.1

28,3795
2,322.8
2.491.0
1.357.8
19120
2,1654

10,302.9
3,780.2
4.047.4

2.147.1

286.8
981
872.2

4,282.4
432.3
2,049.6
1.800.5
13,0154
541.0

79,118.6

‘ RM million Share of Toral (%)

Average Annual

Growth Rate (%)

1995 1991-95
78,730.2 37.5 40.5 216
11,7143 6.3 6.0 18.6

7.289.0 3.8 3.7 19.

3,166.0 15 1.6 213
6249 0.4 0.3 14.8
634.4 0.6 0.3 6.4
11,169.7 7.3 57 14.1
1,543.5 10 . D8 133
328.5 0.4 0.2 24.2
6,374.3 3.9 3.3 154
2.393.5 1.8 1.2 104
529.9 0.3 0.3 4.5
21.900.0 11.2 11.3 19.9
2.780.0 1.7 . 1.4 132
9,846.6 4.6 al 219
725.8 0.8 0.4 37
8.547.1 4.0 4.4 217
33,946.2 127 175 275
§,786.4 2.9 4.5 31.0
10.480.3 4.1 5.4 26.1
37353 1.1 1.9 35.0
6,363.3 2.4 35 29.5
4,080.9 2.3 2.1 18.0
87,242.0 454 44.8 19.4
1.703.8 1.4 0.9 9.2
613.2 0.4 0.3 12.]
938.1 0.8 0.5 7.2
1525 0.l 0.1 1.9
75,4049 359 38.8 216
4.434.7 2.9 23 13.8
5.865.9 3.1 3.0 18.7
3.042.6 1.7 1.6 17.5
2.803.3 2.4 1.4 80
4,465.2 27 22 136
39,2584 13.0 202 30.7
4.874.4 4.8 2.5 5.2
10,660.4 5.1 5 214
4,385.0 27 2.3 15.4
12204 04 0.6 33.6
1.129.5 1.2 0.6 2.7
2,035.1 - ] 10 18.5
5,748.3 5.4 3.0 6.1
402.6 0.5 02 1.4
1.463.8 2.6 0.8 65,5
3,881.9 2.3 2.0 16.6
27,526.6 16.4 14.2 16.2
1,030.2 0.7 ¢ 0.5 13.7
194,529.0 100.0 100.0 19.7




